x86 Architecture / NAR-5630  16
x8
6
 A
rch
ite
ctu
re

    removable HDD (project base)
220W ATX PSU
ORDERING GUIDE
Part No. LAN Bypass Dual
Personality
EZIO PCI
Slot
PCI-E
Slot
NAR-5630-
1011
6 Copper GbE ports
4 Fiber GbE ports
2 N/A Yes 1 1
NAR-5630-
1012
4 Copper GbE ports
6 Fiber GbE ports
2 N/A Yes 1 1
NAR-5630-
1013
6 Copper GbE ports
4 Dual-Personality
ports for Fiber or
Copper GbE
2 Yes Yes 1 N/A
NAR-5630-
1015
6 Copper GbE ports
4 Fiber GbE ports
4 N/A Yes 1 N/A